



2013:HHC:12310-DB

LPA No.458/2012

21.12.2015 : Present: Mr. Bhuvnesh Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

List on 18.4.2016 on the request of learned counsel for the parties.

(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

21st December, 2015.
(pankaj)