



2013:HHC:12310-DB

LPA No. 458 of 2012

01.04.2017

Present: Mr. Ashok Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with
Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the
appellants.

Mr. Mandeep Chandel, Advocate, vice
counsel, for respondent No.2.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Advocate, for respondent
No.3.

For the reason that learned counsel
representing respondent No.2, is unwell and not attending
the Court work, matter, as prayed for, is adjourned by four
weeks.

(Sanjay Karol), J.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan) J.

April 1, 2017
(Purohit)