



2013:HHC:12310-DB

LPA No. 458 of 2012

29.09.2021 Present : Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No. 3.

As prayed for, list on 10.11.2021.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

29th September, 2021
(sanjeev)