



2013:HHC:12310-DB

LPA No. 458 of 2012

08.12.2021 Present : Mr.Bhuvnesh Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No. 3.

Heard further. It is represented by learned counsel for respondent No. 2 that he shall not be available after 25.12.2021.

As prayed for, list on 09.03.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

8th December, 2021
(sanjeev)