



2013:HHC:12310-DB

The Chairman-cum- Managing Director vs. Central
Government Industrial Tribunal & Ors.

LPA No. 458 of 2012.

14.07.2022 Present: Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate, for the
 appellants.

 Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Advocate, for respondent
 No.2.

 Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent
 No.3.

 Learned counsel for the appellants requests for
an adjournment.

 Stand over for two weeks.

(A. A. Sayed)
Chief Justice

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

14th July, 2022.
(jai)